
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 NEERAJ ICA23193019291413 RATTAN LAL SHARMA
2 MADAN LAL ICA23201020245544 CHATRU
3 SUMIT ICA23211021147233 PARKASH
4 NARENDER ICA23211021148609 JAIBIR
5 VIJAY KUMAR ICA23211021262284 DILBAG
6 DINESH KUMAR ICA23223022024280 PREM KUMAR
7 ANKIT ICA23231023029741 RAJENDER
8 PARVEEN KUMAR ICA23231023029747 RAJENDER
9 DEEPAK ICA23231023137762 OM PRAKASH

10 PARVEEN ICA23231023151392 ANUP
11 RAHUL ICA23231023156331 KULDEEP
12 MUNESH ICA23233023025990 RAJESH KUMAR
13 RAVI ICA23233023119348 BALWAN SINGH
14 TEJ SINGH ICA23233023119375 UDAY VIR
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